 HCS-5300 Series Digital Infrared Wireless Conference System
HCS-5300MC/80A Digital Infrared
Wireless Conference Main Unit
Features
■ Original dirATC-digital infrared Audio Transmitting and
Control technologies
■ Digital infrared audio processing and transmitting
technologies ensure perfect sound quality

Weight        9.3 kg
Color      Dark grey（PANTONE 431 C）
Ordering Information
HCS-5300MC/80A     Digital IR Wireless Conference
System Main Unit (discussion)
 HCS-5300 Series Digital Infrared Wireless Conference System
System Connection
[Wireless discussion + video tracking + central control]
Function list
Type No. Discussion Voting Simultaneous interpretation Dante
HCS-5300MA/80A √ √ 1+7 CHs √
HCS-5300MB/80A √ 1+7 CHs
HCS-5300MC/80A √
45